TTDS-004 — NPVF TEDLAR - REVISION 3
PAGE 1 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
NPVF is a non-printable polyvinyl fluoride self-extinguishing film for use as a wire bundle or cable
wrap-around marker, particularly for color coding and bundling/fixing applications in harness
production.
Ideal in a variety of harsh physical and chemical environments, especially aerospace and military
applications, NPVF is supplied in a continuous tape with a permanent acrylic pressure sensitive
adhesive.

       0.50 Label width (inch)
       NPVF Product family
Ordering Information
NPVF Tedlar
100 Length (feet)
Product description Product order code
Label width
inch (mm)
Label length
ft (m)
Color
 NPVF050BE-100 707830-000  0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Blue
NPVF050BK-100 516902-000   0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Black
 NPVF050BN-100 344552-000   0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Brown
NPVF050GD-100 714912-000  0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Gold
NPVF050GN-100 174018-000  0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Green
NPVF050OE-100 656952-000  0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Orange
NPVF050PK-100 CB5637-000  0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Pink
NPVF050RD-100 607406-000  0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Red
NPVF050VT-100 044782-000  0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Violet
NPVF050WE-100 667610-000  0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) White
NPVF050YW-100 583910-000  0.500 (12.7mm) 100 (30.48) Yellow
te.com
TE Connectivity, TE, TE Connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their
respective owners
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity